st muttceler wall art in weod and %ass, 0000 an

Ref. :
EAN13. :

Product
Dimension. :

Product weight. :

Product Features

Particularity of the product .:

Matériaux principal

Color

.. Woods, Glass, & Paper

.> Multicolor

Seat type .:

Number of seat .:

Special features of the seat .:

Essence of wood .:

Leather Type .:

Thickness of leather .:

Tickness glass
Frame mater
Leather finish

Leather maintenance

Number of drawel

.. Frame material .:

.. Noir

TC17
3701228111697

60
60
3

2.75Kg
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